
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

13 

3 

9 

7 

1 

8 

10 

Name 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Shonal Kunimal 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nicholas Stura 

Kareem Azzi 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

6 

7 

Diff 

0.123 

1.055 

1.864 

1.891 

6.994 

7.872 

Gap 

0.123 

0.932 

0.809 

0.027 

5.103 

0.878 

Best Tm 

1:22.104 

1:22.227 

1:23.159 

1:23.968 

1:23.995 

1:29.098 

1:29.976 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#13- FRONT(LEFT)-36.8PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-35.5PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:09:38 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 1 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:09:45 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

06/10/2018 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

1 

7 

3 

9 

13 

10 

8 

Name 

Kareem Azzi 

Nicholas Stura 

Shonal Kunimal 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Laps 

6 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.153 

0.190 

1.566 

3.969 

8.327 

8.816 

Gap 

0.153 

0.037 

1.376 

2.403 

4.358 

0.489 

Best Tm 

1:20.845 

1:20.998 

1:21.035 

1:22.411 

1:24.814 

1:29.172 

1:29.661 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#1- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:10:15 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 1 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:41:42 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

06/10/2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

3 

13 

1 

9 

7 

8 

10 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Kareem Azzi 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nicholas Stura 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

Diff 

0.379 

1.083 

1.537 

3.490 

6.753 

10.244 

Gap 

0.379 

0.704 

0.454 

1.953 

3.263 

3.491 

Best Tm 

1:20.067 

1:20.446 

1:21.150 

1:21.604 

1:23.557 

1:26.820 

1:30.311 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

1  KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:10:32 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 1 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:13:28 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

06/10/2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

3 

13 

9 

1 

7 

8 

10 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Kareem Azzi 

Nicholas Stura 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.498 

1.282 

1.299 

1.448 

4.617 

10.902 

Gap 

0.498 

0.784 

0.017 

0.149 

3.169 

6.285 

Best Tm 

1:19.828 

1:20.326 

1:21.110 

1:21.127 

1:21.276 

1:24.445 

1:30.730 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-36.8PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-36.8PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.0PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:10:58 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 1 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:48:19 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

06/10/2018 11:35 


