



DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019

Sorted on best lap time

Round 1

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 1

06/10/2018 10:05

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:09:45

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	7			1:22.104	50
2	3	Shonal Kunimal	7	0.123	0.123	1:22.227	45
3	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	7	1.055	0.932	1:23.159	41
4	7	Nicholas Stura	8	1.864	0.809	1:23.968	38
5	1	Kareem Azzi	7	1.891	0.027	1:23.995	36
6	8	Maxim Bobreshov	6	6.994	5.103	1:29.098	34
7	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	7	7.872	0.878	1:29.976	32

Announcements

KART#13- FRONT(LEFT)-36.8PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-35.5PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:09:38

Orbits





DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019

Sorted on best lap time

Round 1

Time Trial 2

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

06/10/2018 10:35

933.33

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:41:42

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	1	Kareem Azzi	6			1:20.845	50
2	7	Nicholas Stura	7	0.153	0.153	1:20.998	45
3	3	Shonal Kunimal	8	0.190	0.037	1:21.035	41
4	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	7	1.566	1.376	1:22.411	38
5	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	3.969	2.403	1:24.814	36
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	7	8.327	4.358	1:29.172	34
7	8	Maxim Bobreshov	6	8.816	0.489	1:29.661	32

Announcements

KART#1- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:10:15





DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019

Sorted on best lap time

Round 1

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 3

06/10/2018 11:05

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:13:28

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	8			1:20.067	50
2	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	8	0.379	0.379	1:20.446	45
3	1	Kareem Azzi	8	1.083	0.704	1:21.150	41
4	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	7	1.537	0.454	1:21.604	38
5	7	Nicholas Stura	7	3.490	1.953	1:23.557	36
6	8	Maxim Bobreshov	6	6.753	3.263	1:26.820	34
7	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	7	10.244	3.491	1:30.311	32

Announcements

KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:10:32

Orbits





DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019

Sorted on best lap time

Round 1

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 4

06/10/2018 11:35

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:48:19

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	8			1:19.828	50
2	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	0.498	0.498	1:20.326	45
3	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	8	1.282	0.784	1:21.110	41
4	1	Kareem Azzi	7	1.299	0.017	1:21.127	38
5	7	Nicholas Stura	8	1.448	0.149	1:21.276	36
6	8	Maxim Bobreshov	7	4.617	3.169	1:24.445	34
7	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	6	10.902	6.285	1:30.730	32

Announcements

KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-36.8PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-36.8PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.0PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 06/10/2018 12:10:58